Janke

Section 10

Double Disc Opener




8 [ L | ] 5 ¥ [ [ | 1
= lml@_ i %Eﬁ"w.ﬁu ) ! _ (AR m%uxmﬁmf@mﬁnud mavzm\mwm"m“ 5’0 -4+ 531 3TH We'g HSINIS ~ NIW . - 'NIW _
EHE/SHY — OSE1/OSE/ESTLSY Hh H\.+ m.jqﬂz« nnD”D H\_+ w.qnim.é... e l_x__m.z
|_.T ( llNNDlD.VNN 393/MvE/ALY T ¢ SW) - OSZ/BLOESY T —t WIO 500 -/+ Wi YW :
. I A = Wi NOLLvJI3EYd ININIHIYH 3140 A0 JONYHD 40 HOILdI¥I530 e EE
1 ELE) 13 DAI417345 SSTINN 09417348 SSTINM STONYAITOL 2 = 22 T =
ANAL ¥sd Gex0G ¢ - [INIHIYW - ONISMOH ONINY3E F10-0SKE | TF
=10 .91 W_MZMH__H_ uMH_H_ I_mm g WHG" [Rf" O02*0t o3HSYM ONINdS JSI0 BI0-0SE | 7F
| 5 Ve B T — O5X0B J0¥79 d3d¥d0S OnM aTi-0Ske | EF
im0 1 S sy
88 14 €6 320 “Hd VB ‘58
o0 ALH3d0Md SHL ST TI#va0 STHL BETL ] =
(N 'K (8 ¢ E__u_ 140 5Y oN 14d _.,E,_ NO [HSN_LSATH ‘ON 43 30
3| AD .mﬂw..u INRHR MILETT / TILIL O Lt N
| = «F/E L ¥ N W91 dF 108 IWIS-T1Al 1
i - JJ/E % NN WBI/S 47 1T 9a1S-1141 4
| T «& % DN L2741 Jd7 L08R [31e-118l E
| = K1 €% DN L2/ JF 1TT0H A318-1141 ¥
| = o ¥ N 27T J7 1108 1318-T181 o
[ - AR T T EEREN BI1S-T#AI1 i
¥ = W& % NN WBAE d7 M308 1S 0J15-T281 {
LA = NN 28T dZ JOTAN TN ¥15-TENI il
i = NN WBAE d7 JOAN AT JI5-TENT il
E - NN o241 dZ JOTAN TN FIS-TENT | [T
| ¥ - NN A81/5 d7 XI013W00 11N BIG-TSNT | 11
B = NN WBAE JF AJ073IN0T 1N JIS-TSNT | 21
[4 = NN <4/E dZ FTISY¥] AMN HIB-2ANT | E]
[4 = F/E - GTH LH d04 MIHEYH HEL-BIAT | ]
1| ¢ = WBI/5 dZ 1¥1d 23HEEH BII-01MT | G]
¥ = LLA1 dZ LY MIHEYH JT0-014T | 07
4 = £F * 2'EW dZ NId 231101 090-0501 | {1
[4 = ZE % bW d7 NId 231100 ES0-0501 | ]
mE - L3IML dIT] 105-2507 | §1
[ 2 JRI0L1NT ONTAAS IT-001T | 07
[4 = BMH IH ™04 d¥3 L3N0 EOZ-01ET | 12
[4 - FleZ - e3HSH¥h 410 01g-0081 | 22
gl £ - HN | ISHZ-B¥0ZE - ONINY=H £00-0181 | £
£ T Uy X 07 31100 ISI0 wO-9¥02 | ¥
[ = JE¥LSAroY LGZ2'T 3801 0335 040 [50-9:0¢ | C7
[ = B1/0 30 SIATT] NId COI-B11¢ | g7
i - d¥2J 8MH - §3NI¥IS mZl-ovee | i
[ - ASSY (038 MNYHS NdO JSI0-0 cZl-0vee | B2
[ = ASSY OWN9 3510 NO 108 O2[-0¥ee | 67
¥ £ = 130vaE o3dve0s ONW L20-07E2 | OE
B L | [] 5 r | 4 T




Py

2

Price List for Double Disc Opener
2240-022

Individual Components:

No. Part No. Description Qty.
1 1B11-51AC BOLT ZP 1/4 UNC X 1 3/4" 1
2 1B11-51B6 BOLT ZP 5/16 UNC X 3/4" 4
3 1B11-51DD BOLT ZP 7/16 UNC X 2" 1
4  1B11-81ED BOLT ZP 1/2 UNC X 2" 1
5  1B11-81EE BOLT ZP 1/2 UNC X 2 1/4" 1
6  1B11-81ET BOLT ZP 1/2 UNC X 7" 1
7  1B21-51C8 SET SCREW ZP 3/8 UNC X 1" 4
8  1B21-51CD SET SCREW ZP 3/8 UNC X 2" 4
9  1N31-51A  NUT NYLOC ZP 1/4"UNC 1
10 1N31-51C  NUT NYLOC ZP 3/8"UNC 4
11 1N31-51E  NUT NYLOC ZP 1/2"UNC 3
12 1N31-51D NUT NYLOC ZP 7/16"UNC 1
13 1N51-51B  NUT CONELOCK ZP 5/16"UNC 4
14 1N51-51C  NUT CONELOCK ZP 3/8"UNC 8
15 1N62-81H NUT CASTLE ZP 3/4" UNF 2
16 1W1B-13H WASHER FOR HT HUB 3/4" 2
17 1W10-11B  WASHER FLAT ZP 5/16" 4
18  1W10-11E WASHER FLAT ZP 1/2" 2
19 1W1M-11H WASHER FLAT ZP 20mm 2
20 1050-060 COTTER PIN ZP M3.2 X 32 2
21 1050-083 COTTER PIN ZP M4 X 32 2
22 1100-111  SPRING, D/DISC OPENER MUDSCRAPER 1
23 1310-203 DUST CAP FOR HT HUB 2
24 1600-210 SEALING WASHER Z204 2
25 1610-102 BEARING 3204B-2RSRTNH 2

2 Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.



Py

No. Part No. Description Qty.
26 2046-004 DISC COULTER 16" X 4MM X 4H X 3" PCD 2
27 2076-050 D/D SEED TUBE 1.25" ADJUSTABLE 1
28  2240-120 RETAINER, HUB CAP D/DISC OPENER 2
29  2240-122 D/DISC OPN SHK WELD ASSY 16" D 1
30 2240-126 DISC GUARD/SCRAPER ASSY 1
31  2240-127 MUD SCRAPER BRKT SUIT 16" DBL DISC OPN 2
32 2450-114 BRG HSG DISC OPN MACHINED 2
33 2450-116 BLADE ACHIEVER MUDSCRAPER 80 x 50mm 2
34 2450-119 DISC SPR WASHER 40 X 20.4 X 1.5MM 2

3 Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.



